Sunday, October 22, 2023

6:15 am
7:00
7:15
7:45
8:15
8:45
9:30
10:00
10:15
10:45

11:15
11:45
12:15
12:30 pm

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Introduction and Course Overview

Approach to Fibrotic Lung Disease
Appendicitis: Imaging Update

CT Appearance of Airways Disease

Everything You Need to Know about the Spleen
Classic Appearance of Unusual Lung Infections
Coffee Break

Tumors and Postoperative Complications

Oncologic FDG PET from Head to Toe: Head and
Neck Cancers

Acute Intracranial Hemorrhage

General Nuclear Medicine Pearls and Pitfalls Pt 1
Challenge Cases: Neuro

Adjourn

Maya Vella, MD
Maya Vella, MD
Emily Webb, MD
Maya Vella, MD
Emily Webb, MD
Maya Vella, MD

David Wilson, MD, PhD
Courtney Lawhn Heath, MD

David Wilson, MD, PhD
Courtney Lawhn Heath, MD
David Wilson, MD, PhD

Monday, October 23, 2023

6:30 am
7:00
7:30

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
9:45
10:30

11:00
11:30
12:00
12:15 pm

Continental Breakfast
Midline Masses and Sella

The Adolescent Girl with Pelvic Pain: Great
Mimickers

Cysts and Hydrocephalus

Pediatric Scrotal US: Pearls and What Not to Miss
Facial Symptoms in Neuroradiology

Coffee Break

Solitary Liver Masses

Oncologic FDG PET from Head to Toe: GI/GU
Cancers

Cystic Pancreatic Masses

General Nuclear Medicine Pearls and Pitfalls Pt 2
Challenge Cases: Abdomen

Adjourn

David Wilson, MD, PhD
Jesse Courtier, MD

David Wilson, MD, PhD
Jesse Courtier, MD
David Wilson, MD, PhD

Emily Webb, MD
Courtney Lawhn Heath, MD

Emily Webb, MD
Courtney Lawhn Heath, MD
Emily Webb, MD

Tuesday, October 24, 2023

6:30 am
7:00

7:30
8:00
8:30
9:15

9:45
10:00

10:30

Continental Breakfast

Non-accidental Trauma: Updates and What Not to
Miss

MRI of Knee Menisci: Pearls and Pitfalls

Imaging of Pediatric Abdominal Trauma

MRI of the ACL

Pediatric Acute Abdomen: A Multimodality
Approach

Coffee Break

Beyond No PE: Other Findings in CT for Acute
Chest Pain

Imaging the Acute Abdomen

Jesse Courtier, MD

Lynne Steinbach, MD
Jesse Courtier, MD
Lynne Steinbach, MD
Jesse Courtier, MD

Maya Vella, MD

Emily Webb, MD




11:00

11:30
12:00
12:15 pm

Post-Op Heart: Normal Findings and When to
Raise the Alarm

CT of Diverticulitis and its Mimics
Challenge Cases: Peds
Adjourn

Maya Vella, MD

Emily Webb, MD
Jesse Courtier, MD

Wednesday, October 25, 2023

No formal course program

Thursday, October 26, 2023

6:30 am
7:00

7:45

8:15
8:45

9:15
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:15
12:30 pm

Continental Breakfast

Retroperitoneal Masses: Problem Solving with CT
and MR

Oncologic FDG PET from Head to Toe: Lymph
Node, Bone, and Skin Cancers

Atypical Pancreatic Masses

The Other Guys: Non-FDG PET in Oncology
(PSMA, DOTATATE, FES)

Coffee Break

MRI of Shoulder Instability

CNS Infections

Throwing Shoulder

Infection and Inflammation of the Spine
Shoulder MRI: Pearls and Pitfalls
Challenge Cases: MSK

Adjourn

Emily Webb, MD
Courtney Lawhn Heath, MD

Emily Webb, MD
Courtney Lawhn Heath, MD

Lynne Steinbach, MD
David Wilson, MD, PhD
Lynne Steinbach, MD
David Wilson, MD, PhD
Lynne Steinbach, MD
Lynne Steinbach, MD

Friday, October 27, 2023

6:30 am
7:00

7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00

9:30
9:45
10:15

10:45
11:15

11:45
12:15
12:30 pm

COURSE CHAIR

Continental Breakfast

Pediatric Soft Tissue Lumps and Bumps: How to
Approach

Biceps Tendon from Top to Bottom
Approach to Imaging the Child with Limp
Ligaments and Tendons of the Elbow

Why Do We Miss? Cognitive Bias in Radiologic
Reasoning

Coffee Break
Lung Cancer Screening Update

Oncologic FDG PET from Head to Toe: Lung and
Breast Cancers

Introduction to Coronary Artery CTA

Infection, Inflammation, and Dilemmas on FDG
PET

Cardiothoracic Hardware Challenge
Challenge Cases: Chest
Adjourn

Jesse Courtier, MD

Lynne Steinbach, MD
Jesse Courtier, MD
Lynne Steinbach, MD
Jesse Courtier, MD

Maya Vella, MD
Courtney Lawhn Heath, MD

Maya Vella, MD
Courtney Lawhn Heath, MD

Maya Vella, MD
Maya Vella, MD




Maya Vella, MD

Assistant Professor of Radiology

Cardiac and Pulmonary Imaging Section

Co-Director of the Goldberg Center for Advanced Imaging Education
Department of Radiology and Biomedical Imaging

University of California San Francisco (UCSF)

UCSF FACULTY

Jesse Courtier, MD
Professor of Radiology
Chief of Pediatric Radiology, UCSF Benioff Children's Hospital

Courtney Lawhn Heath, MD
Assistant Professor of Radiology
Assistant Director, Nuclear Medicine Residency & Fellowship Programs

Lynne Steinbach, MD
Professor Emeritus of Radiology and of Orthopaedic Surgery

Emily Webb, MD
Professor of Radiology, Abdominal Imaging Section
Co-Director of the Goldberg Center for Advanced Imaging Education

David Wilson, MD, PhD
Professor of Radiology

Chief of VA Neuroradiology

T32 Program Associate Director



