Sunday, Octob	er 22, 2023	
6:15 am	Registration and Continental Breakfast	
7:00	Introduction and Course Overview	Maya Vella, MD
7:15	Approach to Fibrotic Lung Disease	Maya Vella, MD
7:45	Appendicitis: Imaging Update	Emily Webb, MD
8:15	CT Appearance of Airways Disease	Maya Vella, MD
8:45	Everything You Need to Know about the Spleen	Emily Webb, MD
9:30	Classic Appearance of Unusual Lung Infections	Maya Vella, MD
10:00	Coffee Break	
10:15	Tumors and Postoperative Complications	David Wilson, MD, PhD
10:45	Oncologic FDG PET from Head to Toe: Head and Neck Cancers	Courtney Lawhn Heath, MD
11:15	Acute Intracranial Hemorrhage	David Wilson, MD, PhD
11:45	General Nuclear Medicine Pearls and Pitfalls Pt 1	Courtney Lawhn Heath, MD
12:15	Challenge Cases: Neuro	David Wilson, MD, PhD
12:30 pm	Adjourn	
Monday, Octob	per 23, 2023	
6:30 am	Continental Breakfast	
7:00	Midline Masses and Sella	David Wilson, MD, PhD
7:30	The Adolescent Girl with Pelvic Pain: Great Mimickers	Jesse Courtier, MD
8:00	Cysts and Hydrocephalus	David Wilson, MD, PhD
8:30	Pediatric Scrotal US: Pearls and What Not to Miss	Jesse Courtier, MD
9:00	Facial Symptoms in Neuroradiology	David Wilson, MD, PhD
9:30	Coffee Break	
9:45	Solitary Liver Masses	Emily Webb, MD
10:30	Oncologic FDG PET from Head to Toe: GI/GU Cancers	Courtney Lawhn Heath, MD
11:00	Cystic Pancreatic Masses	Emily Webb, MD
11:30	General Nuclear Medicine Pearls and Pitfalls Pt 2	Courtney Lawhn Heath, MD
12:00	Challenge Cases: Abdomen	Emily Webb, MD
12:15 pm	Adjourn	
Tuesday, Octo	ber 24, 2023	
6:30 am	Continental Breakfast	
7:00	Non-accidental Trauma: Updates and What Not to Miss	Jesse Courtier, MD
7:30	MRI of Knee Menisci: Pearls and Pitfalls	Lynne Steinbach, MD
8:00	Imaging of Pediatric Abdominal Trauma	Jesse Courtier, MD
8:30	MRI of the ACL	Lynne Steinbach, MD
9:15	Pediatric Acute Abdomen: A Multimodality Approach	Jesse Courtier, MD
9:45	Coffee Break	
10:00	Beyond No PE: Other Findings in CT for Acute Chest Pain	Maya Vella, MD
10:30	Imaging the Acute Abdomen	Emily Webb, MD

11:00	Post-Op Heart: Normal Findings and When to Raise the Alarm	Maya Vella, MD
11:30	CT of Diverticulitis and its Mimics	Emily Webb, MD
12:00	Challenge Cases: Peds	Jesse Courtier, MD
12:15 pm	Adjourn	

Wednesday, October 25, 2023

No formal course program

Thursday, October 26, 2023				
6:30 am	Continental Breakfast			
7:00	Retroperitoneal Masses: Problem Solving with CT and MR	Emily Webb, MD		
7:45	Oncologic FDG PET from Head to Toe: Lymph Node, Bone, and Skin Cancers	Courtney Lawhn Heath, MD		
8:15	Atypical Pancreatic Masses	Emily Webb, MD		
8:45	The Other Guys: Non-FDG PET in Oncology (PSMA, DOTATATE, FES)	Courtney Lawhn Heath, MD		
9:15	Coffee Break			
9:30	MRI of Shoulder Instability	Lynne Steinbach, MD		
10:00	CNS Infections	David Wilson, MD, PhD		
10:30	Throwing Shoulder	Lynne Steinbach, MD		
11:00	Infection and Inflammation of the Spine	David Wilson, MD, PhD		
11:30	Shoulder MRI: Pearls and Pitfalls	Lynne Steinbach, MD		
12:15	Challenge Cases: MSK	Lynne Steinbach, MD		
12:30 pm	Adjourn			

Friday, October 27, 2023

6:30 am	Continental Breakfast	
7:00	Pediatric Soft Tissue Lumps and Bumps: How to Approach	Jesse Courtier, MD
7:30	Biceps Tendon from Top to Bottom	Lynne Steinbach, MD
8:00	Approach to Imaging the Child with Limp	Jesse Courtier, MD
8:30	Ligaments and Tendons of the Elbow	Lynne Steinbach, MD
9:00	Why Do We Miss? Cognitive Bias in Radiologic Reasoning	Jesse Courtier, MD
9:30	Coffee Break	
9:45	Lung Cancer Screening Update	Maya Vella, MD
10:15	Oncologic FDG PET from Head to Toe: Lung and Breast Cancers	Courtney Lawhn Heath, MD
10:45	Introduction to Coronary Artery CTA	Maya Vella, MD
11:15	Infection, Inflammation, and Dilemmas on FDG PET	Courtney Lawhn Heath, MD
11:45	Cardiothoracic Hardware Challenge	Maya Vella, MD
12:15	Challenge Cases: Chest	Maya Vella, MD
12:30 pm	Adjourn	

COURSE CHAIR

Maya Vella, MD

Assistant Professor of Radiology Cardiac and Pulmonary Imaging Section Co-Director of the Goldberg Center for Advanced Imaging Education Department of Radiology and Biomedical Imaging University of California San Francisco (UCSF)

UCSF FACULTY

Jesse Courtier, MD

Professor of Radiology Chief of Pediatric Radiology, UCSF Benioff Children's Hospital

Courtney Lawhn Heath, MD

Assistant Professor of Radiology Assistant Director, Nuclear Medicine Residency & Fellowship Programs

Lynne Steinbach, MD

Professor Emeritus of Radiology and of Orthopaedic Surgery

Emily Webb, MD

Professor of Radiology, Abdominal Imaging Section Co-Director of the Goldberg Center for Advanced Imaging Education

David Wilson, MD, PhD Professor of Radiology Chief of VA Neuroradiology T32 Program Associate Director